MACA 8079

SOVELTUVUUS / APPLICATIONS:

FIAT BRAVO 192 B2.000 04/07
BRAVO 192 A8.000 04/07
BRAVO 844 A3.000, 198 A3.000 09/07
BRAVO 198 A5.000 09/08
BRAVO 198 A2.000 03/08
BRAVO 198 A1.000 09/07
BRAVO 198 A4.000 10/07
BRAVO 937 A5.000 04/07
STILO 182 B6.000 01/03
STILO 182 B6.000 10/01
STILO 843 A1.000 10/03
STILO 188 A5.000 02/02
STILO 843 A1.000 01/04
STILO 192 A1.000, 937 A7.000 10/01

, 192 B4.000
STILO 192 A8.000 09/05
STILO 192 A4.000 01/03
STILO 192 A1.000, 937 A7.000 01/03

, 192 B4.000



LANCIA

STILO
STILO
STILO
DELTA
DELTA
DELTA
DELTA
DELTA
DELTA

DELTA

192 A4.000
192 A2.000
192 A5.000
198 A5.000, 198 A8.000
198 A2.000
844 A1.000
198 A1.000
198 A4.000
955 A4.000
844 A2.000

10/01
10/01
01/04
09/08
09/08
01/09
09/08
09/08
08/08
09/08



VERTAILUNUMEROT / CROSS REFERENCES:

FILTRON: K1103A
MANN & HUMMEL: CUK2422



